
Cingoli JF 250_Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. - KTM 14:09.964
Tempo Gara

1 2:04.528 11:55:37.264

2 1:58.362 11:57:35.626

3 1:57.554 11:59:33.180

4 1:59.603 12:01:32.783

5 1:59.964 12:03:32.747

6 2:01.648 12:05:34.395

7 2:03.868 12:07:38.263

 Po. 2 - # 56 GIGLI D. - KTM + 06.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.327 11:55:32.574

2 2:02.069 11:57:34.643

3 2:02.086 11:59:36.729

4 2:02.411 12:01:39.140

5 2:02.741 12:03:41.881

6 2:02.003 12:05:43.884

7 2:01.175 12:07:45.059

 Po. 3 - # 27 FIORA S. - Yamaha + 09.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.677 11:55:40.179

2 2:00.795 11:57:40.974

3 2:01.217 11:59:42.191

4 2:02.566 12:01:44.757

5 2:00.787 12:03:45.544

6 2:00.979 12:05:46.523

7 2:01.298 12:07:47.821

 Po. 4 - # 12 CASALINI R. - KTM + 48.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.208 11:55:41.443

2 2:06.923 11:57:48.366

3 2:05.633 11:59:53.999

4 2:07.434 12:02:01.433

5 2:09.223 12:04:10.656

6 2:08.679 12:06:19.335

7 2:07.649 12:08:26.984

 Po. 5 - # 132 ALFAROLI L. - KTM + 56.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.986 11:55:40.087

2 2:09.346 11:57:49.433

3 2:08.121 11:59:57.554

4 2:10.269 12:02:07.823

5 2:08.151 12:04:15.974

6 2:07.981 12:06:23.955

7 2:10.404 12:08:34.359

 Po. 6 - # 3 SAVONE A. - Can Am + 1:01.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.213 11:55:45.046

2 2:06.359 11:57:51.405

3 2:06.839 11:59:58.244

4 2:19.161 12:02:17.405

5 2:09.693 12:04:27.098

6 2:06.623 12:06:33.721

7 2:05.726 12:08:39.447

 Po. 7 - # 21 VENTURINI M. - Can Am + 1:02.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.329 11:55:43.887

2 2:10.039 11:57:53.926

3 2:10.621 12:00:04.547

4 2:08.670 12:02:13.217

5 2:08.728 12:04:21.945

6 2:09.123 12:06:31.068

7 2:10.142 12:08:41.210

 Po. 8 - # 10 BELLANTE P. - Can Am + 1:21.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.272 11:55:50.644

2 2:13.865 11:58:04.509

3 2:11.520 12:00:16.029

4 2:09.470 12:02:25.499

5 2:11.903 12:04:37.402

6 2:10.899 12:06:48.301

7 2:11.867 12:09:00.168

 Po. 9 - # 36 ALBERTI M. - Honda + 1:24.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.094 11:55:49.119

2 2:14.752 11:58:03.871

3 2:11.442 12:00:15.313

4 2:11.781 12:02:27.094

5 2:13.342 12:04:40.436

6 2:11.159 12:06:51.595

7 2:11.189 12:09:02.784

 Po. 10 - # 67 VENDETTA R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.514 11:55:53.092

2 2:22.069 11:58:15.161

3 2:22.063 12:00:37.224

4 2:23.992 12:03:01.216

5 2:21.753 12:05:22.969

6 2:28.465 12:07:51.434

Fastest lap: 1:57.554 
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